Audi
PhoneBox PKW
Price

VAT

Body shape

First registration

Technical Inspection
Authority

Mileage in km
Engine power
Fuel

Colour

Gearbox type
Vehicle type
Previous owners
Vehicle-ID

Features:

e-tron 50 quattro NAVI LED L uffederung

31,980 EUR
Claimable

Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

03.2020
New

82,000 KM

230 KW (313 Hp)
Electric

Grey Metallic paint
Automatic Transmission
Used vehicles

From first hand
2AZ-04325

FINANZIERUNGSANGEBOT

i 14980

150040 €
otrag 16000 €

anvilbetrag
hhissrate (49, Rate)

A A

10534

JSENGER

Audl Cobravchtwagen
o

Contact:

Senger Automobile GmbH
Padeluegger Weg 41

23556 Luebeck

Telephone: 05971 - 79 13 4137

Fax: 05971 - 79 13 994137

E-mail: senger.verkauf@autocrm.de
E-mail: lars.bergmann@auto-senger.de
Homepage:www.senger-mobility.de

Dieses Fahrzeug erfullt das Hersteller Qualitéts Siegel: Audi GW :plus, Feul: Electric, From

first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Air suspension, Rear view camera, Navi mit MMI Touch,
Automatic Air Conditioning 4 Zones, LED headlights, Electric rear door, Alcantara/ Leder,
Tempo-delimiter, Parking sensors front & rear, All wheel drive, Heated seats, MP3-Radio, 4-
way electric windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), taifungrau
metallic, All-wheel drive, Radio, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 20 Zoll, ABS, Comfort Key /
KeylessStart, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, Onboard computer,
Emission category Euro 6, Power steering, Outside temperature indicator, Privacy - galzing,
Roof rail, Isofix-System, Leather steering wheel, Steering wheel adjustment, Arm rest

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing

Insurance for remaining debt

Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

15,000,-
16,980,-
6.78 %
6.99 %
48
60,000 KM
943,-
3,751,-
22,348,-
7,053,-
299.00

Audi Bank - Zweigniederlassung der VVolkswagen Bank
GmbH - Gifhorner Stralle 57 - 38112 Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
Gemal den Darlehensbedingungen ist fur das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschlieRen.
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